Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1210 Series
The D-Link DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches are the latest generation of switches
featuring D-Link Green Technology. The DGS-1210 Series integrates advanced management
tools as well as security functions that provide superior performance and scalability.
Management options for this series include SNMP, web management, D-Link’s Network
Assistant (DNA) utility, and a command line interface (CLI) through Telnet. The DGS-1210 Series
uses Auto Voice VLAN, ensuring bandwidth is prioritized for smoother VoIP performance. The

©2016 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches
Order Information
DGS-1210-10 8 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 2 SFP ports
DGS-1210-10P 8 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 2 SFP ports
DGS-1210-20 16 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-28 24 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-28P 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-28MP 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-52P 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports, 24 10/100/1000Mbps ports, and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-52MP 48 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-52MPP 48 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 SFP ports
DGS-1210-52 48 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 SFP ports
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m